Rank Competitor(s) Club
1  Sydney Young Halifax SC
2 Leah Slaunwhite St Margaret s Bay SC
3 Jessica Brown Dartmouth SC
4 Payton Byrne Bedford FSC
5  Erica McDow Sackville (NS) SC
6  Georgia Beaudoin Dartmouth SC
7  Leighton Miles Dartmouth SC
8  Cassidy Trudeau Dartmouth SC
9  Callie Shawcross St Margaret s Bay SC
10 Isabel Campanaro Charlottetown FSC
11  ZaraKenley Greenwood Skating Club
12 Isobel Rayner St Margaret s Bay SC
13  Samantha MacDonald Dartmouth SC
14 Ava Swinamer St Margaret s Bay SC
15  Sydney Hillier Sackville (NS) SC
16 Emmalensen St Margaret s Bay SC
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SKATECANADA Date:

20-Nov-2021

2021 Nova Scotia Fall Skate

Queens Place Emera Centre

November 20, 2021 to November 21, 2021

Section

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
PE
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

12:31:22PM

STAR 7 Women

Category Result Summary

17.67
17.63
17.37
17.28
16.76
16.75
16.48
15.80
15.68
14.31
14.30
13.90
13.30
12.18
11.94
10.77

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

17.67
17.63
17.37
17.28
16.76
16.75
16.48
15.80
15.68
14.31
14.30
13.90
13.30
12.18
11.94
10.77

Darren Bogle

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



